
Класиране  

2011 B level 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Tiana Gavrilovici Andromeda AUT 6.600 

 

2010-2011 B level 

WA 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Sina El Missiry Gerira EGY 9.000 

 Siana Cholakova Gracia2007 8.700 

 Alia Elsaid Gerira EGY 8.700 

 Sarah Lopcalija BosnaGym BIH 8.300 

 Maria Bojilova CSKABUL 7.900 

 Ivaila Stoyanova Velbagd BUL 7.800 

 Elitsa Gerginska Olimpia 74 7.400 

 Yoana Moteva Levski BUL 7.400 

 Naia Atanasoava Olimpia 74 BUL 7.400 

 Maya Minovska Olimpia 74 BUL 7.300 

 Maria Velinova Levski BUL 7.000 

 Aleksandra Marcheva Levski BUL 6.600 

 

Ball 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Laura Manjeri Andromeda AUT 5.800 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2009  B level 

WA 



No Име Клуб Total  

 Simona Georgieva Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 9.800 

 Natalia Papadopolou Alexandros GRE 8.700 

 Gabriela Georgieva Olimpia 74 BUL 8.600 

 Mihaela Antova CSKABUL 8.250 

 Kristin Troshanova Levski BUL 8.150 

 Eva Emilova Levski BUL 7.300 

 Simona Georgieva Feniks 10 BUL 7.100 

 Simona Asenova Levski BUL 6.900 

 Mimi Koleva CSKA BUL 4.050 

Rope 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Rashda El Zayal Gerira EGY 7.850 

Ball 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Jude Harb Gezira EGY 5.300 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2008  B level 

WA 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Selin Rejeb WA Gracia Mebel Stil 10.650 



 Sabrina Celentano WA EvoluzioneGymnikos ITA 10.050 

 Adriana Mihaylova WA Academic BUL 9.950 

 Natalia Sapronova WA Sparta CYP  9.750 

 Lana Kovachevic WA BosnaGym BIH 9.700 

 Hana Kovacevic WA BosnaGym BIH 9.350 

 Polina Koleva WA Galabovo 9.250 

 Gabriela Nikolaeva WA Galabovo 8.850 

 Zara Paavlova Velbajd BUL 8.800 

 Nikol Yakimova   WA Academic BUL 8.500 

 Catrinel DumitrescuWA ROM 7.450 

 Hen Talalaev WA ISR 6.600 

 

Hoop 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Natalia Sapronova  Sparta CYP  9.200 

 

Ball 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Natalia Sapronova  Sparta CYP  6.700 

 Siana Ninova  Gracia 07 5.600 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2007  B level 

No Име Клуб WA      Тотал 

 Zahara Yordanova Academic BUL 10.050 10.700    20.750 

 Niki Gocheva Gracia2007 BUL 10.650   9.850  20.500 

 Petia Yordanova Impala BUL 10.250 9.500    19.750 



 Ena Smajic BosnaGym BIH 9.900  8.250   18.150 

 Emilia Obretenova Olimpia 74 BUL 9.300   8.700  18.000 

 Ema Tsacheva Velbagd BUL 10.100 7.250    17.350 

 Nikol Stoyanova Academic BUL 9.150 8.100    17.250 

 Ema Nestorova Nuans BUL 8.800 6.400    17.200 

 Lana Matic RLZ Biel und Region SWI 8.800   8.100  16.900 

 Zornitsa Stancheva RLZ Biel und Region SWI 8.650   8.200  16.850 

 Yana Lisichkova Nuans BUL 9.450   6.900  16.350 

 Rosa Vainblat ISR 9.050 5.750    14.800 

 Adriana Malinova Levski BUL 8.100   6.700  14.800 

 Kosara Vasileva Nuans BUL 7.700 7.000    14.700 

 Chiara Tintisona ASD WIBE ITA 8.750 5.900    14.650 

 Beatriche Miotto ASD WIBE ITA 8.250    5.550 13.800 

 Anastasopoulou Xanthi ASOX GRE 7.650 5.400    13.050 

 Xenia Sotow ATV Frankonia GER 7.900   5.100  13.000 

WA 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Niki Gocheva Gracia2007 BUL 10.650 

 Petia Yordanova Impala BUL 10.250 

 Ema Tsacheva Velbagd BUL 10.100 

 Zahara Yordanova Academic BUL 10.050 

 Ena Smajic BosnaGym BIH 9.900 

 Yana Lisichkova Nuans BUL 9.450 

 Emilia Obretenova Olimpia 74 BUL 9.300 

 Nikol Stoyanova Academic BUL 9.150 

 Rosa Vainblat ISR 9.050 

 Ema Nestorova Nuans BUL 8.800 

 Lana Matic RLZ Biel und Region SWI 8.800 

 Chiara Tintisona ASD WIBE ITA 8.750 

 Zornitsa Stancheva RLZ Biel und Region SWI 8.650 

 Beatriche Miotto ASD WIBE ITA 8.250 

 Adriana Malinova Levski BUL 8.100 

 Xenia Sotow ATV Frankonia GER 7.900 

 Kosara Vasileva Nuans BUL 7.700 

 Anastasopoulou Xanthi ASOX GRE 7.650 

 

Rope 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Zahara Yordanova  Academic BUL 10.700 

 Niki Gocheva  Gracia2007 BUL 9.850 

 Petia Yordanova  Impala BUL 9.500 

 Nikol Stoyanova Academic BUL 8.100 



 Ema Tsacheva  Velbagd BUL 7.250 

 Kosara Vasileva  Nuans BUL 7.000 

 Ema Nestorova  Nuans BUL 6.400 

 Chiara Tintisona  ASD WIBE ITA 5.900 

 Rosa Vainblat  ISR 5.750 

 Anastasopoulou Xanthi  ASOX GRE 5.400 

Hoop  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Ena Smajic  BosnaGym BIH 8.250 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Emilia Obretenova  Olimpia 74 BUL 8.700 

 Zornitsa Stancheva  RLZ Biel und Region SWI 8.200 

 Lana Matic  RLZ Biel und Region SWI 8.100 

 Yana Lisichkova  Nuans BUL 6.900 

 Adriana Malinova  Levski BUL 6.700 

 Xenia Sotow  ATV Frankonia GER 5.100 

Clubs  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Beatriche Miotto         ASD WIBE ITA 5.550 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2006  B level  

No Име Клуб WA      Тотал 

 
Yana-Maria 

Dimitrova 

Levski BUL 
10.600   10.050 

 
20.650 

 Valena Simeonova Academic BUL 9.950 10.500    20.450 

 Gabriela Mincheva Academic BUL 10.400   9.950  20.350 

 Silvia Stanimirova Academic BUL 9.900 9.100    19.000 

 Sofia Gateva Nuans BUL 9.850 9.000    18.850 

 Liliana Mincheva Academic BUL 9.650   9.100  18.750 

 Kristina Stanimirova Academic BUL 10.050  8.500   18.550 

 
Ludovica D'auri Cam Ritmica Teramo 

ITA 
9.650   8.800 

 
18.450 

 Siana Markova CSKA 8.100 8.400    16.500 

 Katerina Ivanova Galabova BUL 8.850 7.600    16.450 

 Charlotte Schulze DTB Turnzentrum GER 8.000   8.100  16.100 

 Emily Schmitz RLZ Biel und Region SUI 9.150 6.550    15.700 

 
Lara Russo EvoluzioneGymnikos ITA 

8.550    
6.950

 
15.500 

 Stergioula Katerina  Diagoras GRE    8.550 6.850 15.400 

 Raya Avramova Academic BUL 8.350   7.000  15.350 

 Nona De Witte Happygym BEL 8.950 6.250    15.200 

 Mélissa Reymond RLZ Biel und Region SUI 9.050 6.000    15.050 

 Tsvetomira Todorova Velbagd BUL 8.400   6.150  14.550 

 
Konstantina 

Kartanitsa 

Alexandros GRE 
8.250   5.950 

 
14.200 

 Beloslava Kenova Velbagd BUL 8.050  5.600   13.650 

 Gaia Napoleoni ASD WIBE ITA 7.250  6.300   13.550 

 Roussi Lina  Diagoras GRE  7.150  6.300  13.450 

 Luiza Barros DTB Turnzentrum GER 7.350   5.150  12.500 

 Helena Nieswand DTB Turnzentrum GER 6.000   4.400  10.400 

 Albena Georgieva Feniks 10 BUL 5.900 4.450    10.350 

 Bojidara Yordanova Mic Gergana BUL 5.750    4.350 10.100 

 Alessia Duruttya Andromeda AUT 5.850   3.200  9.050 

 Anjela Aleksandrova Mic Gergana BUL 2.400  1.150   3.550 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WA 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Yana-Maria Dimitrova Levski BUL 10.600 

 Gabriela Mincheva Academic BUL 10.400 

 Kristina Stanimirova Academic BUL 10.050 

 Valena Simeonova Academic BUL 9.950 

 Silvia Stanimirova Academic BUL 9.900 

 Sofia Gateva Nuans BUL 9.850 

 Liliana Mincheva Academic BUL 9.650 

 Ludovica D'auri Cam Ritmica Teramo ITA 9.650 

 Emily Schmitz RLZ Biel und Region SUI 9.150 

 Mélissa Reymond RLZ Biel und Region SUI 9.050 

 Nona De Witte Happygym BEL 8.950 

 Katerina Ivanova Galabova BUL 8.850 

 Lara Russo EvoluzioneGymnikos ITA 8.550 

 Iva Blagoeva CSKA 8.550 

 Tsvetomira Todorova Velbagd BUL 8.400 

 Raya Avramova Academic BUL 8.350 

 Konstantina Kartanitsa Alexandros GRE 8.250 

 Siana Markova CSKA 8.100 

 Beloslava Kenova Velbagd BUL 8.050 

 Charlotte Schulze DTB Turnzentrum GER 8.000 

 Luiza Barros DTB Turnzentrum GER 7.350 

 Gaia Napoleoni ASD WIBE ITA 7.250 

 Helena Nieswand DTB Turnzentrum GER 6.000 

 Albena Georgieva Feniks 10 BUL 5.900 

 Alessia Duruttya Andromeda AUT 5.850 

 Bojidara Yordanova Mic Gergana BUL 5.750 

 Anjela Aleksandrova Mic Gergana BUL 2.400 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Rope 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Valena Simeonova  Academic BUL 10.500 

 Silvia Stanimirova  Academic BUL 9.100 

 Sofia Gateva  Nuans BUL 9.000 

 Siana Markova CSKA 8.400 

 Katerina Ivanova  Galabova BUL 7.600 

 Roussi Lina  Diagoras GRE 7.150 

 Emily Schmitz  RLZ Biel und Region SUI 6.550 

 Nona De Witte  Happygym BEL 6.250 

 Mélissa Reymond  RLZ Biel und Region SUI 6.000 

 Albena Georgieva  Feniks 10 BUL 4.450 

Hoop  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Kristina Stanimirova  Academic BUL 8.500 

 Gaia Napoleoni ASD WIBE ITA 6.300 

 Beloslava Kenova  Velbagd BUL 5.600 

 Anjela Aleksandrova  Mic Gergana BUL 1.150 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Yana-Maria Dimitrova  Levski BUL 10.050 

 Gabriela Mincheva  Academic BUL 9.950 

 Liliana Mincheva  Academic BUL 9.100 

 Ludovica D'auri  Cam Ritmica Teramo ITA 8.800 

 Stergioula Katerina  Diagoras GRE 8.550 

 Charlotte Schulze  DTB Turnzentrum GER 8.100 

 Raya Avramova  Academic BUL 7.000 

 Roussi Lina  Diagoras GRE 6.300 

 Tsvetomira Todorova  Velbagd BUL 6.150 

 Konstantina Kartanitsa  Alexandros GRE 5.950 

 Luiza Barros  DTB Turnzentrum GER 5.150 

 Helena Nieswand  DTB Turnzentrum GER 4.400 

 Siana Markova CSKA  

 Alessia Duruttya  Andromeda AUT 3.200 

Clubs  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Stergioula Katerina  Diagoras GRE 6.850 

 Bojidara Yordanova  Mic Gergana BUL 4.350 

Ribbon   

No Име Клуб Total  

 Lara Russo  EvoluzioneGymnikos ITA 6.950 

 



 

2005  B level 

No Име Клуб WA     Тотал 

 Martina Taseva Velbagd BUL 10.500   12.050 22.550 

 Anastasia Stefanova Gracia 2007 BUL 10.800 10.400   21.200 

 Paola Georgieva Impala BUL 10.500   10.150 20.650 

 Anastasia Stankova Galabovo BUL 11.150 9.200   20.350 

 Diana Dimitrova Velbagd BUL 11.100  9.250  20.350 

 Denislava Somnoeva Levski BUL 10.500   9.300 19.800 

 Bianka Gail Happy Gym BEL 10.000  8.800  18.800 

 Analena Hofer RLZ Biel und Region SWI 8.950  9.150  18.100 

 Yolina Krasteva Academic BUL 8.750 9.250   18.000 

 Noelle Wuthrich RLZ Biel und Region SUI 10.200 7.650   17.850 

 Shakleina Iulia Yard sport RUS 9.950  7.650  17.600 

 Monika Genova Olimpia 74 BUL 9.450  7.850  17.300 

 Tina Yaneva Chernomorets BUL 8.850  8.400  17.250 

 Martina Maiaroli Cam Ritmica Teramo ITA 8.900   7.800  16.700 

 Gergana Sinapova Dilyana Prima BUL 9.300  7.000  16.300 

 Zlatomira Nenova Galabovo BUL 8.200 7.600   15.800 

 Emine Lill DTB Turnzentrum GER 8.500   7.300 15.800 

 Raia Boneva Galabovo BUL 8.250 7.450   15.700 

 Teodora Kostova Nuans BUL 8.200 7.400   15.600 

 Beatrice Bleisch DTB Turnzentrum GER 8.800   5.750 14.550 

 Bianca Dragos ASD WIBE ITA 8.700  5.850  14.550 

 Petia Bakardjieva Fenix 10 7.750 5.450   13.200 

 Despoina Papazioga  Diagoras GRE   6.750 6.400 13.150 

 Bosmali Eleni  Diagoras GRE  7.750  5.400  13.150 

 Stefani Sotirova  Feniks 10 BUL 7.050  6.050  13.100 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WA 

No Име Клуб Total  



 Anastasia Stankova Galabovo BUL 11.150 

 Diana Dimitrova Velbagd BUL 11.100 

 Anastasia Stefanova Gracia2007 BUL 10.800 

 Denislava Somnoeva Levski BUL 10.500 

 Paola Georgieva Impala BUL 10.500 

 Martina Taseva Velbagd BUL 10.500 

 Noelle Wuthrich RLZ Biel und Region SWI 10.200 

 Bianka Gail Happy Gym BEL 10.000 

 Shakleina Iulia Yard sport RUS 9.950 

 Monika Genova Olimpia 74 BUL 9.450 

 Gergana Sinapova Dilyana Prima BUL 9.300 

 Analena Hofer RLZ Biel und Region SWI 8.950 

 Martina Maiaroli Cam Ritmica Teramo ITA 8.900 

 Tina Yaneva Chernomorets BUL 8.850 

 Beatrice Bleisch DTB Turnzentrum GER 8.800 

 Yolina Krasteva Academic BUL 8.750 

 Bianca Dragos ASD WIBE ITA 8.700 

 Emine Lill DTB Turnzentrum GER 8.500 

 Raia Boneva Galabovo BUL 8.250 

 Zlatomira Nenova Galabovo BUL 8.200 

 Teodora Kostova Nuans BUL 8.200 

 Petia Bakardjieva Fenix 10 7.750 

 Stefani Sotirova  Feniks 10 BUL 7.050 

 

Rope 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Anastasia Stefanova  Gracia2007 BUL 10.400 

 Yolina Krasteva  Academic BUL 9.250 

 Anastasia Stankova  Galabovo BUL 9.200 

 Bosmali Eleni  Diagoras GRE 7.750 

 Noelle Wuthrich  RLZ Biel und Region SWI 7.650 

 Zlatomira Nenova Galabovo BUL 7.600 

 Raia Boneva  Galabovo BUL 7.450 

 Teodora Kostova  Nuans BUL 7.400 

 Petia Bakardjieva  Feniks 10 5.450 

Hoop  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Diana Dimitrova Velbagd BUL 9.250 

 Analena Hofer  RLZ Biel und Region SWI 9.150 

 Bianka Gail  Happy Gym BEL 8.800 

 Tina Yaneva  Chernomorets BUL 8.400 

 Monika Genova  Olimpia 74 BUL 7.850 



 Shakleina Iulia  Yard sport RUS 7.650 

 Gergana Sinapova  Dilyana Prima BUL 7.000 

 Despoina Papazioga  Diagoras GRE 6.750 

 Stefani Sotirova  Feniks 10 BUL 6.050 

 Bianca Dragos  ASD WIBE ITA 5.850 

 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Martina Taseva  Velbagd BUL 12.050 

 Paola Georgieva  Impala BUL 10.150 

 Denislava Somnoeva  Levski BUL 9.300 

 Emine Lill  DTB Turnzentrum GER 7.300 

 Despoina Papazioga  Diagoras GRE 6.400 

 Beatrice Bleisch  DTB Turnzentrum GER 5.750 

 

Clubs  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Martina Maiaroli  Cam Ritmica Teramo ITA 7.800 

 Bosmali Eleni  Diagoras GRE 5.400 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2003  B level 

No Име Клуб       Тотал 

 Mira Hristova  Velbagd BUL   10.950 10.800  21.750 

 Debora Bojidarova  Academic BUL   9.450 10.900  20.350 

 Victoria Berova  Academic BUL   9.550 10.550  20.100 

 Plamena Marinova  Galabova BUL   9.150 8.800  17.950 

 Amy Lewis  West Lothian RGC Scothland   10.150 7.350  17.500 

 Antonia Vuchkova  Velbagd BUL  8.650 8.700   17.350 

 Gergana Kuneva  Academic BUL   9.300 7.250  16.550 

 Iliana Kapitanova  Dilyana Prima BUL  8.600  7.850  16.450 

 Violeta Stoyanova  Olimpia 74 BUL  8.900  7.350  16.250 

 Erika Fattoruso  EvoluzioneGymnikos ITA  6.700 7.600   14.300 

 Christina Tsirilaki  Alexandros GRE   7.750  5.950 13.700 

 Sabrina Mauro  EvoluzioneDanzaTeatro ITA 6.150 6.850    13.000 

 Polina Velkova  Mic Gergana BUL  5.800   5.200 11.000 

 Ilenin Nikolova  Feniks 10 BUL  5.900 4.350   10.250 

 Janey Brand  DTB Turnzentrum GER  5.200 4.700   9.900 

 Iman Agic BosnaGym BIH  4.750 2.800   7.550 

 

Rope 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Sabrina Mauro  EvoluzioneDanzaTeatro ITA 6.150 

 

Hoop 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Violeta Stoyanova  Olimpia 74 BUL 8.900 

 Antonia Vuchkova  Velbagd BUL 8.650 

 Iliana Kapitanova  Dilyana Prima BUL 8.600 

 Sabrina Mauro  EvoluzioneDanzaTeatro ITA 6.850 

 Erika Fattoruso  EvoluzioneGymnikos ITA 6.700 

 Ilenin Nikolova  Feniks 10 BUL 5.900 

 Polina Velkova  Mic Gergana BUL 5.800 

 Iman Agic   BosnaGym BIH 4.750 

 Janey Brand  DTB Turnzentrum GER 5.200 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Mira Hristova  Velbagd BUL 10.950 

 Amy Lewis  West Lothian RGC Scothland 10.150 

 Victoria Berova  Academic BUL 9.550 

 Debora Bojidarova  Academic BUL 9.450 

 Gergana Kuneva  Academic BUL 9.300 

 Plamena Marinova  Galabova BUL 9.150 

 Antonia Vuchkova  Velbagd BUL 8.700 

 Christina Tsirilaki  Alexandros GRE 7.750 

 Erika Fattoruso  EvoluzioneGymnikos ITA 7.600 

 Janey Brand  DTB Turnzentrum GER 4.700 

 Ilenin Nikolova  Feniks 10 BUL 4.350 

 Iman Agic  BosnaGym BIH 2.800 

 

Clubs  

No Име Клуб Total  

    

 Debora Bojidarova  Academic BUL 10.900 

 Mira Hristova  Velbagd BUL 10.800 

 Victoria Berova  Academic BUL 10.550 

 Plamena Marinova  Galabova BUL 8.800 

 Iliana Kapitanova  Dilyana Prima BUL 7.850 

 Violeta Stoyanova  Olimpia 74 BUL 7.350 

 Amy Lewis  West Lothian RGC Scothland 7.350 

 Gergana Kuneva  Academic BUL 7.250 

 

Ribbon  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Christina Tsirilaki  Alexandros GRE 5.950 

 Polina Velkova  Mic Gergana BUL 5.200 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2002  B level 

No Име Клуб       Тотал 

 Ralitsa Macheva  Levski BUL   11.600 11.500  23.100 

 Snejana Mitova  Velbagd BUL  11.450 9.850   21.300 

 Denislava Georgieva  Gracia Mebel Stil BUL  10.500 10.050   20.550 

 Vasilena Todorova  Velbagd BUL   9.800 9.700  19.500 

 Lou Ann Guelzec RLZ Biel und Region SWI    9.200 9.150 18.350 

 Katrin Osenska  Academic BUL   8.500 9.600  18.100 

 Teodora Momchilova  Galabovo BUL   8.100 9.950  18.050 

 Eleni Papakosta  Niki Larissa GRE  8.550 8.000   16.550 

 Violeta Mihaylova  Gracia2007  6.200  10.150  16.350 

 Nicol Shishak  ISR   8.250 7.750  16.000 

 Silvia Monaldi  Cam Ritmica Teramo ITA 8.200  7.500   15.700 

 Georgoia Maggou Larissa GRE  6.800 8.350   15.150 

 Marilena Caiazzo  EvoluzioneGymnikos ITA  6.500  8.000  14.500 

 Katerina Rizouli  Larissa GRE  6.550  7.200  13.750 

 
Lily Wilson  West Lothian RGC 

Scothland 
 7.100  6.550  13.650 

 Elli Dimoula Niki Larissa GRE  5.850  7.150  13.000 

 Melika Kuladlic Bosna Gym  6.450  5.400  11.850 

 Todorka Slavova  Mic Gergana BUL 2.700 1.050    3.750 

 

Rope 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Silvia Monaldi  Cam Ritmica Teramo ITA 8.200 

 Todorka Slavova  Mic Gergana BUL 2.700 

 

 

Hoop  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Snejana Mitova  Velbagd BUL 11.450 

 Denislava Georgieva  Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 10.500 

 Eleni Papakosta  Niki Larissa GRE 8.550 

 Lily Wilson  West Lothian RGC Scothland 7.100 

 Georgoia Maggou Larissa GRE 6.800 

 Katerina Rizouli  Larissa GRE 6.550 

 Marilena Caiazzo  EvoluzioneGymnikos ITA 6.500 

 Melika Kuladlic Bosna Gym 6.450 

 Violeta Mihaylova  Gracia2007 6.200 

 Elli Dimoula Niki Larissa GRE 5.850 

 Todorka Slavova  Mic Gergana BUL 1.050 

 

 



Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Ralitsa Macheva  Levski BUL 11.600 

 Denislava Georgieva  Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 10.050 

 Snejana Mitova  Velbagd BUL 9.850 

 Vasilena Todorova  Velbagd BUL 9.800 

 Katrin Osenska  Academic BUL 8.500 

 Georgoia Maggou Larissa GRE 8.350 

 Nicol Shishak  ISR 8.250 

 Teodora Momchilova  Galabovo BUL 8.100 

 Eleni Papakosta  Niki Larissa GRE 8.000 

 Silvia Monaldi  Cam Ritmica Teramo ITA 7.500 

 

Clubs  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Ralitsa Macheva  Levski BUL 11.500 

 Violeta Mihaylova  Gracia2007 10.150 

 Teodora Momchilova  Galabovo BUL 9.950 

 Vasilena Todorova  Velbagd BUL 9.700 

 Katrin Osenska  Academic BUL 9.600 

 Lou Ann Guelzec  RLZ Biel und Region SWI 9.200 

 Marilena Caiazzo  EvoluzioneGymnikos ITA 8.000 

 Nicol Shishak  ISR 7.750 

 Katerina Rizouli  Larissa GRE 7.200 

 Elli Dimoula Niki Larissa GRE 7.150 

 
Lily Wilson  West Lothian RGC 

Scothland 
6.550 

 Mihaela Vasileva Academic BUL 6.450 

 Melika Kuladlic Bosna Gym 5.400 

 

Ribbon  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Lou Ann Guelzec  RLZ Biel und Region SWI 9.150 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Seniors C level 

No Име Клуб   Тотал 

1 Vivien Bailman  SC-Grien Weiss 7.150 8.700 15.850 

2 Delia Borovskich  SC-Grien Weiss 6.450 6.450 12.900 

 

Hoop  

No Име Клуб Total  

1 Vivien Bailman  SC-Grien Weiss 7.150 

2 Delia Borovskich  SC-Grien Weiss 6.450 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

1 Vivien Bailman  SC-Grien Weiss 8.700 

2 Delia Borovskich  SC-Grien Weiss 6.450 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Seniors B level 

No Име Клуб       Тотал 

 Mihaela Savova Academic BUL   15.600 15.950   

 Nicole Hajkova Mantila CZE  11.700  11.550  23.250 

 Lidiya Dimitrova  RLZ Biel und Region SWI  11.400   11.000 22.400 

 Ludovica Pompilii  Cam Ritmica Teramo ITA 11.100   10.500  21.600 

 Veronika Krausova  Mantila CZE   9.200 11.750  20.950 

 
Louise Christie  West Lothian RGC 

Scothland 
  10.150 10.000  20.150 

 Karolina Beranova  Mantila CZE  9.050 11.000   20.050 

 Antonia Nikolova  Velbajd BUL   8.650 9.000  17.650 

 Nir Lagziel  ISR  5.700  9.150  14.850 

 Dilyana Spasova  Feniks 10 BUL  7.750 6.900   14.650 

 Chiara Cimaglia  ASD WIBE ITA   6.800  5.650 12.450 

 Alessia Fraciello  EvoluzioneGymnikos ITA   6.550  5.850 12.400 

 Gabriela Georgieva  Mic Gergana BUL  3.100  2.200  5.300 

         

         

 

Rope 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Ludovica Pompilii  Cam Ritmica Teramo ITA 11.100 

 

Hoop  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Nicole Hajkova  Mantila CZE 11.700 

 
Lidiya Dimitrova  RLZ Biel und Region 

SWI 
11.400 

 Karolina Beranova  Mantila CZE 9.050 

 Dilyana Spasova  Feniks 10 BUL 7.750 

 Nir Lagziel  ISR 5.700 

 Gabriela Georgieva  Mic Gergana BUL 3.100 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Mihaela Savova   Academic BUL 15.600 



 Karolina Beranova  Mantila CZE 11.000 

 Louise Christie  West Lothian RGC Scothland 10.150 

 Veronika Krausova  Mantila CZE 9.200 

 Antonia Nikolova  Velbajd BUL 8.650 

 Dilyana Spasova  Feniks 10 BUL 6.900 

 Chiara Cimaglia  ASD WIBE ITA 6.800 

 Alessia Fraciello  EvoluzioneGymnikos ITA 6.550 

 

Clubs  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Mihaela Savova  Academic BUL 15.950 

 Veronika Krausova  Mantila CZE 11.750 

 Nicole Hajkova  Mantila CZE 11.550 

 Ludovica Pompilii  Cam Ritmica Teramo ITA 10.500 

 
Louise Christie  West Lothian RGC 

Scothland 
10.000 

 Nir Lagziel  ISR 9.150 

 Antonia Nikolova  Velbajd BUL 9.000 

 Gabriela Georgieva  Mic Gergana BUL 2.200 

 

Ribbon  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Doroteja Rancic  Gymnastix SRB  

 Lidiya Dimitrova  RLZ Biel und Region SWI 11.000 

 Alessia Fraciello  EvoluzioneGymnikos ITA 5.850 

 Chiara Cimaglia  ASD WIBE ITA 5.650 

 


